49° Grande Prémio de Atletismo da Murtosa

Murtosa - 01.12.2019
Associacao Cultural Bunheirense A.C.B.

10km - Seniores

- Corrida 10.0km

DS

ESCALOES:
Pos. Dorsal | Nome Equipa Tempo
Seniores - Masculino
10 1414 Davide Silva Sporting Clube de Braga 00:31:59
20 1387 Miguel Ribeiro Olimpico Vianense 00:31:59
30 1336 Joao Almeida Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:32:02
40 1334 Tiago Costa Individual 00:32:03
50 1456 José Moreira Sporting Clube de Portugal 00:32:07
6° 1126 Leonel Fernandes C.D.S.Salvador Campo 00:32:16
7° 1427 Tomas Silva Grecas Vagos 00:32:17
8° 1174  Daniel Filipe De Oliveira Gregorio CAS 00:32:26
90 1284 Fabio Abrantes Grupo Recreativo de Eirense 00:32:36
100 1015 Bruno Silva Associacao desportiva Chefe Training (ADCT) 00:32:49
110 1458 Adelino Oliveira Grecas Vagos 00:33:24
120 1384  Jorge Batista GD Estreito 00:33:29
130 1280 Rogerio Bessa JOBRA-Assoc.Jovens Branca 00:33:38
14° 1259 Jodo Paulo Pereira Srupo Recreativo Firense - Academia de 00:34:04
15° 1192 Nuno Oliveira ACR Vale de Cambra 00:34:12
16° 1266 Cristiano Pereira CASA DO POVO DE MANGUALDE 00:34:16
170 1329 Marco Marques ACR Sra do Desterro 00:34:33
180 1108 Helder Pires Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:34:39
190 1044  Antonio Pires Escola do Movimento 00:34:46
20° 1077 Tony Andrew Lopes Calvo CD Pévoa 00:34:47
210 1193 Bruno Freitas ACR Vale de Cambra 00:34:52
220 1120 Renato Sousa Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:34:59
230 1311 Tiago Madureira ACR Sra do Desterro 00:35:03
240 1109 Janik Lima Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:35:03
250 1355 Joao Figueiredo AFR&F 00:35:15
26° 1314  Pedro Magalhdes 00:35:25
270 1163 Fabio Castro Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:35:54
280 1138 Pedro Nadais Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:35:57
290 1337 Ricardo Santos Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:36:01
30° 1478  Gabriel Sousa Ribeiro U. D. VARZEA 00:36:05
310 1201  José Almeida EV PERALTAFIL 00:36:08
320 1441  Fabio Correia SPORTING CLUBE DE ESPINHO / ANTONIO 00:36:09
LEITAO

33° 1454 Tiago Oliveira SPORT NG CLUBE DE ESPINHO / ANTONIO  5.36. 13
340 1202 Toze Castro EV PERALTAFIL 00:36:15
350 1103  Celso Leite Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:36:15
36° 1181 Rui Alves Grupo Desportivo S. Paio de Oleiros 00:36:18
37¢ 1096 André Adriano Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:36:19
38° 1160 Carlos Costa C.D.S.Salvador Campo 00:36:28
39° 1338 Ricardo Marques Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:36:38
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49° Grande Prémio de Atletismo da Murtosa

Murtosa - 01.12.2019
Associacao Cultural Bunheirense A.C.B.

10km - Seniores

Pos.
40°
41°
420
43°
440°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51¢
520
53¢
54°
55¢
56°
57¢
58¢
59¢
60°
61°
620
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°

740

75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
820
83°
84°
85°

Dorsa
1132
1313
1085
1200
1146
1418
1309
1356
1403
1402
1349
1433
1247
1063
1089
1332
1377
1083
1147
1426
1178
1393
1253
1288
1472
1059
1362
1013
1056
1150
1235
1080
1034
1383

1397

1292
1419
1170
1358
1474
1382
1213
1053
1180
1082
1113

Nome

Jorge Valente

Mark Macedo

Jorge Miguel Da Costa Cubal
Claudio Costa

David Pedrosa

Vitor Santos

Telmo Nascimento

Marko Santos

Jodo Reis

Tiago Brandao

Pedro Cruz

Daniel Rodrigues

Domingos Manuel Fidalgo Vieira
José Aleixo Cruz

Ricardo Jorge Oliveira Tavares
Jodo Franga

Daniel Gomes

Carlos Manuel Neves Teixeira
José Alvarado

Laura Regalado

Bruno Couto

José Teixeira

Celso Moreira

Filipe

Tiago Alves

Bruno Costa

José Gongalo Pato Tomas Vieira
Joao Paulo Dias

Arménio Dias

Marcio Pereira

André Santos

Luis Oliveira

Roland Tavares Dias De Sousa
Pedro Barbosa

Luis Pinho

José Manuel Cunha Tavares Sousa
Tiago Alves

José Pereira

Tiago Sa

Daniel Ferreirinha

Bruno Bastos

Roberto Carlos Pereira Moreira
Tiago Costa

Marco Peixoto

Antoénio José Ferreira Da Silva
Marco Silva
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Equipa

ARVOR VETERANOS DE OVAR
F.C.Penafiel

GDC Codal

EV PERALTAFIL

Arada Atlético Clube

Grecas Vagos

ACR Sra do Desterro

AFR&F

Clube Campismo Sao Jodo da Madeira
Clube Campismo Sao Jodo da Madeira
C.D.S.Salvador Campo

G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta
Centro Recreativo de Estarreja

Escola do Movimento

GDC Codal

J. A. mozelense

GDC Codal

Arada Atlético Clube

Grecas Vagos

Grupo Desportivo S. Paio de Oleiros
NOz

Recreio Desportivo de Agueda

BINTOITO BENTANIAS
G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta
Royal School

WorkOut
Arada Atlético Clube
AFIS/Ovar

ADEC-MS - Associagcao Desportiva e Cultural

de Macieira de Sarnes

Grecas Vagos

A D Rio Largo C Espinho
AFR&F

BINTOITO BENTANIAS
Nucleo Atletismo de Cucujdes
Villa Cesari / FLAMA

Grupo Desportivo S. Paio de Oleiros
GDC Codal
Clube Atletismo Ovar

02-12-2019
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43
01
13
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17
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06
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140

58
24
01
03

20
20

141

01
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49° Grande Prémio de Atletismo da Murtosa

Murtosa - 01.12.2019
Associacao Cultural Bunheirense A.C.B.

10km - Seniores

DS

Pos. Dorsal | Nome Equipa Tempo
86° 1293  André Coimbra Escola de Atletismo da Trofa 00:46:53
87° 1035 Nuno Pinto 00:47:04
88° 1020 Olivério Baptista Cenap - Cacia 00:47:11
89° 1390 Alexandre Santos Avanca Runners 00:47:31
90° 1012  Juan Carlos Vieira Barbosa 00:47:42
910 1148  Luis Almeida Arada Atlético Clube 00:47:53
920 1001 Marco Madureira GCBraganga 00:48:01
930 1429  Hugo Sousa G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 00:48:10
940 1032 Sérgio Marques 00:48:15
950 1385 Ludgero Moreira Escola de Atletismo da Trofa 00:48:22
96° 1194 Tiago Pinho ACR Vale de Cambra 00:48:27
97° 1195  Artur Barbosa ACR Vale de Cambra 00:49:16
98¢ 1219 Rafael Teodoro Vaz Oliveira OPraticante.pt 00:49:54
990 1167 Joao Mendes A D Rio Largo C Espinho 00:50:14
100° 1196 Filipe Ferreira ACR Vale de Cambra 00:50:49
101° 1245 Nélson Tavares CM Marcha e Corrida Vale de Cambra 00:50:58
102° 1366 Ruben Pinto J. A. mozelense 00:51:35
103° 1078 Danny Marques 00:53:18
104° 1143 Miguel Gomes 00:53:37
105° 1434 Rui Martins G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 00:53:46
106° 1298 Joao Pinho Os Caga Tacos Running Team 00:55:19
107° 1430 Marco Nunes G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta 00:55:41
108° 1166 Daniel Lopes A D Rio Largo C Espinho 00:56:49
109° 1252 Rui Pedro Martins Ferreira 00:57:22
110° 1009 Pedro Martins Tonapista 01:01:37
Seniores - Feminino
10 1239 Emilia Pisoeiro Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:35:52
20 1471 Daniela Cunha 00:36:07
30 1305 Marisa Barros Sport C. Salgueiros 00:36:28
40 1322 Sara Pinho C.D.S.Salvador Campo 00:36:45
50 1340 Neide Dias Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:36:50
6° 1416 Clarisse Cruz Grecas Vagos 00:37:06
7° 1315 Miriam Futebol clube os ingleses 00:38:09
8° 1301 Barbara Oliveira Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:38:17
90 1342  Andreia Individual 00:38:26
109 1339 Joana Nunes Recreio Desportivo de Agueda 00:40:31
110 1263 Inés Almeida CASA DO POVO DE MANGUALDE 00:43:03
120 1124  Silvia Santos Clube Atletismo Ovar 00:44:07
130 1087 Liliana Alexandra Da Costa Pereira GDC Codal 00:47:40
140 1206 Celeste Tavares De Oliveira Villa Cesari / FLAMA 00:49:40
150 1248 Carina De Ascensdo Gouveia Centro Recreativo de Estarreja 00:49:43
16° 1276 Catarina Ferreira JOBRA-Assoc.Jovens Branca 00:49:59
170 1321 Catarina Rios CJS AROUCA 00:50:49
189 1128  Ana Oliveira Real chapéus 00:50:58
190 1452 Sonia Santos SPO%TING CLUBE DE ESPINHO / ANTONIO 00:51:03
LEITAO
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49° Grande Prémio de Atletismo da Murtosa

Murtosa - 01.12.2019
Associacao Cultural Bunheirense A.C.B.

10km - Seniores

Pos.
20°
210
220
230
240
250
26°

270

28°
29°
300
310
320
33°
340
35¢
36°

Dorsa
1008
1367
1024
1262
1459
1325
1081

1442

1431
1004
1296
1142
1052
1250
1036
1062
1102

Nome

Ana Leite

Licia Soares
Catarina Leite
Catarina Jorge

Ana Filipa Cerqueira
Lacia Candido
Catarina Soares
Isabel Aguiar

Marisa Ferreira

Helena Isabel Amador Oliveira
Andreia Valente

Sandra Fidalgo

Ana Pinho

Rita Almeida

Lidia Ferreira

Filomena Cruz

Catia Costa
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1D

|
Ay,

Equipa
ACREFA
J. A. mozelense

Arada Atlético Clube
Recreio Desportivo de Agueda

SPORTING CLUBE DE ESPINHO / ANTONIO
LEITAO

G. Juvenil Pinheiro da Bemposta
Bunheiro Runners

Os Caga Tacos Running Team
Bunheiro Runners

Caldas S. Jorge Sport Clube

Clube Atletismo Ovar

02-12-2019
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